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199711180003
75611

11/18/1997
09:18:09

JONES JOHN
W

Grantor MORTGAGE AMERICAS
WHOLESALE
LENDER

22 27 Lot#:10
Book:22 Pg:27

199711180003
75601

11/18/1997
09:18:08

JONES JOHN
W

Grantor MORTGAGE OLD KENT
MORTGAGE
CO

22 27 Lot#:10
Book:22 Pg:27


